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PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL VENANGO COUNTY, PA Unofficial Results

MUNICIPAL PRIMARY

MAY 17, 2011
RUN DATE:05/25/11 12:34 PM STATISTICS
0038 Utica Borough

TOTAL VOTES % ELECTION DAY ABSENTEE PROVISIONAL

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 112
REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN . . . . 61 54.46
REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC . . . . 51 45.54
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 36 36 0 0
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . . 20 55.56 20 0 0
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . . 16 44 .44 16 0 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 32.14
VOTER TURNOUT - REPUBLICAN. . . . . . 32.79
VOTER TURNOUT - DEMOCRATIC. . . . . . 31.37

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK . . .

Fhhd kA hAhx (Republ ican) Fhkhkhkhdhk

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

VIC STABILE. . . - . ..o 7 38.89 7 0 0

PAULA A_. PATRICK . . . . . . . . . 11 61.11 11 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 2 2 0 0

JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

PAUL P. PANEPINTO. . . . . . . . . 3 17 .65 3 0 0

ANNE COVEY . . . . . . . . . . . 14 82.35 14 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 3 3 0 0]

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

JAMES E. SPETH. .- .. 0 0 0 0

VINCE WITHERUP. . . . . . 10 27.03 10 0 0

FRED WEAVER. . . . . . . 6 16.22 6 0 0

ROD BEDOW . . . . . . . 1 2.70 1 0 0

TIMOTHY S. BROOKS. . . . . 8 21.62 8 0 0

JAMES J. DUTKO. . . . . . 12 32.43 12 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0] 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 3 3 0 0

TREASURER

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

DEBORAH H. SHARPE. . . . . . . . . 18 100.00 18 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 2 2 0 0

PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF COURTS

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 1

PAULA M. PALMER . . . . . . . . . 16 100.00 16 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 4 4 0 0

COUNTY AUDITOR

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

MARY L. DANZER. . . . . . . . . . 11 36.67 11 0 0

HEATHER S. MOHNKERN . . . . . . . . 8 26.67 8 0 0

BARRY A. GOUGHLER. . . . . . . . . 11 36.67 11 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 ] ] 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 10 10 0 0

BOROUGH COUNCIL T4 V2 UTICA

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN 2

NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . 0 0 0 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED . . . . 0 0 0 0

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 3 100.00 3 0 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 ] 0 (6]
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 37 37 0 0
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BOROUGH AUDITOR T6 UTICA
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

SCHOOL DIRECTOR T4 V5 FRANKLIN AREA

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
WILLIAM R. MOOK -
CATHERINE BOLLINGER .
WILLIAM DEAL
NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .

Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

CONSTABLE T6 Utica Borough (Prec-0038)

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .

Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
DAVID N. WECHT. .
WRITE-IN. . . .

Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
KATHRYN BOOCKVAR .

BARBARA BEHREND ERNSBERGER.

WRITE-IN. . . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
STAN GRZASKO . .
BONNIE S. SUMMERS.
JAN BEICHNER . .
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

TREASURER
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

PROTHONOTARY AND CLERK OF COURTS

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .

Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

COUNTY AUDITOR
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
TERRI LEE MCFADDEN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

BOROUGH COUNCIL T4 V2 UTICA

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .

5

1

1

1

2

©oro

©oro

1

[oNecReoNe) [oNeNoNe] ooowvwowu NOONN wWwoow

[Nl Yo}

OO

100.

39.
34.
26.

100.

100.

14.
85.

20.
41.
37.

93.

6.

100.

00

02
15
83

00

KA kA kA hAxhx (Democratic) R

00

29
71

83
67
50

75

25

00

©or o

[oNeoNeoNe] [oNeNeoNe) Loowou NOONDN woow ©oRro

[Nl _Nel

hOO

oooo [eNeNoNe) [eNeNoNoNeoNe] ooooo [eNoNoNe] [eNeNoNa) [eNeNoNoNoNeoNoNa) oooo

oOoooo

o oo

oooo [eNeNoNe) [eJeNoNoNeoNa] oOoooo oooo [eNeNoNa) [eNeNoNoNeoNeoloNa) oooo

oOoooo

o oo

Page 2 of 3

5/26/2011



Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

BOROUGH AUDITOR T6 UTICA
VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

SCHOOL DIRECTOR T4 V5 FRANKLIN AREA

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
WILLIAM H. DEAL
WILLIAM R. MOOK .

NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .
Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .

CONSTABLE T6 Utica Borough (Prec-0038)

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN
NO CANDIDATE FILED
WRITE-IN. . . .

Over Votes . .
Under Votes . .
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